
                                                                                                                                              
 

 

White Schedule 
 

DATE   Opponent     Time  Dismiss  
   

Thurs. Nov. 4 White @ Brookwood     4:00    2:15 

Tues. Nov. 9 White vs Holy Comforter    4:00    2:30 

    (Cartee Gym) 

Fri. Nov. 12 White vs Christ Classical    4:00    2:30 

Thurs. Nov. 18 White vs NFC      4:00    2:45 

Tues. Nov. 30 White @ Community Leadership   3:30    2:15 

Wed. Dec. 1 White vs Trinity Catholic    5:30    ----- 

Thurs. Dec. 9 White @ NFC      4:00    2:45   

Thurs. Jan. 6 White @ Munroe     5:00    2:15 

Mon. Jan. 10 White @ Holy Comforter    4:00    2:30 

Wed. Jan. 12 White @ TBA vs Christ Classical   4:00    2:30 

Thurs. Jan. 13 White vs School of Arts & Science  4:30    ----- 

Tues. Jan. 18 White vs Brookwood     3:30    2:15 

 

 

Coach: Byron Carter 

Email: peculiar123@hotmail.com 

 

Middle School Director of Athletics: Rapheal Harris 

Email: rharris@maclay.org 
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